Ordering Information
Part Delivery Pressure            Delivery Pressure
Number Range Gauge
SEQ3430A 0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3430NV 0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3430A2* 0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3430ANV2*           0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3431A 0-50 psig 30"-0-60 psig
SEQ3431ANV 0-50 psig 30"-0-60 psig
SEQ3431A2* 0-50 psig 30"-0-60 psig
SEQ3431ANV2*           0-50 psig 30"-0-60 psig
Partl Delivery Pressure            Delivery Pressure
Number Range Gauge
SEQ3432A 0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3432ANV             0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3432A2 0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3432ANV2           0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3433A 0-250 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3433ANV             0-250 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3433A2 0-250 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3433ANV2           0-250 psig 0-400 psig
Regulators
R
eg
u